
Medtech Market (US$ millions) 18,557

Per Person 13

Medtech Imports (US$ millions) 14,377

% Imported 77.5

Estimated Total Domestic Production (US$ millions) 15,664

Medtech Exports (US$ millions) 11,483

% of Production Exported 73.3

Summary Market (US$ millions)

Dentistry 841

Diagnostic Imaging 5893

Disability Products 2133

General Medical Instruments & Equipment 4268

Medical/Surgical Consumables 3782

Orthopaedic Products 1641

Average Annual Growth Rate, 2006-17 (CAGR %) 16.2

Medtech as % of Total Health Expenditure 2017 2.8

As % of Total Asia-Pacific Medtech Market 24.5

China Medtech Summary 2017

China, Market by Category 2017 (%)

Imaging

General

Consumables

Disability

Orthopaedics

Dentistry

Imports represent 
an estimated

77.5% of the market.

3,545
4,311

5,407
6,326

8,043

10,160

12,240
13,738

14,723 15,157
15,889

18,557

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

China, Total Market 2006-17 (US$ millions)

0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000

Imports

Production

Sold Locally Exported

Information sourced from the MedtechMarkets database. See 
http://www.medtechmarkets.com for more details.

http://www.medtechmarkets.com/



